Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Velocross - 22 Etapa

85cc

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:19:54

Agrolandia 0,000 Km
22/7/2012 14:40.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 56.623 +1.121 15:24:48.667 12 1:03.475 +0.335 15:33:01.727
(15) SEBASTIAO DA SILVA JUNIOR 6 55.502 15:25:44.169
1 55.727 +1.484 15:20:57.012 7 55.550 +0.048 15:26:39.719
2 54.451 +0.208 15:21:51.463 8 56.332 +0.830 15:27:36.051
3 55.370 +1.127 15:22:46.833 9 56.767 +1.265 15:28:32.818
4 54.999 +0.756 15:23:41.832 10 55.614 +0.112 15:29:28.432
5 54.991 +0.748 15:24:36.823 11 55.697 +0.195 15:30:24.129
6 54.627 +0.384 15:25:31.450 12 57.913 +2.411 15:31:22.042
7 56.506 +2.263 15:26:27.956 13 56.255 +0.753 15:32:18.297
8 54.812 +0.569 15:27:22.768
9 54.653 +0.410 15:28:17.421 (47) ALLAN JHON NAZARIO
10 54.243 15:29:11.664 1 1:00.289 +3.733 15:21:03.064
1 54.591 +0.348 15:30:06.255 2 57.782 +1.226 15:22:00.846
12 56.562 +2.319 15:31:02.817 3 56.556 15:22:57.402
13 56.157 +1.914 15:31:58.974 4 56.689 +0.133 15:23:54.091
5 57.214 +0.658 15:24:51.305
(77) DIEGO HEINING DA SILVA 6 56.771 +0.215 15:25:48.076
1 57.348 +1.853 15:20:58.286 7 57.083 +0.527 15:26:45.159
2 57.235 +1.740 15:21:55.521 8 57.624 +1.068 15:27:42.783
3 56.899 +1.404 15:22:52.420 9 57.804 +1.248 15:28:40.587
4 56.307 +0.812 15:23:48.727 10 57.612 +1.056 15:29:38.199
5 56.183 +0.688 15:24:44.910 11 57.722 +1.166 15:30:35.921
6 56.042 +0.547 15:25:40.952 12 58.037 +1.481 15:31:33.958
7 56.210 +0.715 15:26:37.162 13 58.256 +1.700 15:32:32.214
8 55.495 15:27:32.657
9 55.699 +0.204 15:28:28.356 (10) AMABILLY DA SILVA CARDOSO
10 56.113 +0.618 15:29:24.469 1 1:01.805 +5.062 15:21:03.813
1 56.017 +0.522 15:30:20.486 2 58.147 +1.404 15:22:01.960
12 56.211 +0.716 15:31:16.697 3 57.168 +0.425 15:22:59.128
13 55.881 +0.386 15:32:12.578 4 57.438 +0.695 15:23:56.566
5 57.412 +0.669 15:24:53.978
(151) VINICIUS COELHO 6 58.026 +1.283 15:25:52.004
1 58.632 +3.174 15:21:00.529 7 56.743 15:26:48.747
2 57.301 +1.843 15:21:57.830 8 57.282 +0.539 15:27:46.029
3 56.628 +1.170 15:22:54.458 9 57.647 +0.904 15:28:43.676
4 56.060 +0.602 15:23:50.518 10 58.765 +2.022 15:29:42.441
5 55.569 +0.111 15:24:46.087 11 57.958 +1.215 15:30:40.399
6 56.252 +0.794 15:25:42.339 12 58.057 +1.314 15:31:38.456
7 55.513 +0.055 15:26:37.852 13 59.797 +3.054 15:32:38.253
8 56.142 +0.684 15:27:33.994
9 56.111 +0.653 15:28:30.105 (4) MAICON ALEXANDRE MEDEIROS
10 55.458 15:29:25.563 1 1:02.190 +3.123 15:21:04.514
11 55.859 +0.401 15:30:21.422 2 1:01.177 +2.110 15:22:05.691
12 55.888 +0.430 15:31:17.310 3 59.981 +0.914 15:23:05.672
13 56.759 +1.301 15:32:14.069 4 59.501 +0.434 15:24:05.173
5 1:00.810 +1.743 15:25:05.983
(6) PEDRO BITTENCOURT BARBOZA 6 1:00.378 +1.311 15:26:06.361
1 58.369 +2.784 15:21:00.039 7 59.790 +0.723 15:27:06.151
2 57.050 +1.465 15:21:57.089 8 59.067 15:28:05.218
3 56.901 +1.316 15:22:53.990 9 59.418 +0.351 15:29:04.636
4 57.267 +1.682 15:23:51.257 10 1:00.804 +1.737 15:30:05.440
5 56.089 +0.504 15:24:47.346 11 1:02.682 +3.615 15:31:08.122
6 55.850 +0.265 15:25:43.196 12 1:00.157 +1.090 15:32:08.279
7 55.585 15:26:38.781
8 56.554 +0.969 15:27:35.335 (911) CAUE KEPLER PAULI DA SILVA
9 55.987 +0.402 15:28:31.322 1 1:05.892 +2.752 15:21:09.529
10 56.510 +0.925 15:29:27.832 2 1:05.280 +2.140 15:22:14.809
11 55.996 +0.411 15:30:23.828 3 1:05.053 +1.913 15:23:19.862
12 55.843 +0.258 15:31:19.671 4 1:05.802 +2.662 15:24:25.664
13 56.501 +1.006 15:32:16.262 5 1:04.364 +1.224 15:25:30.028
6 1:05.173 +2.033 15:26:35.201
(14) ROBERTO ALGUSTO DA SILVA PEREIRA 7 1:05.783 +2.643 15:27:40.984
1 58.796 +3.294 15:21:01.399 8 1:06.386 +3.246 15:28:47.370
2 57.497 +1.995 15:21:58.896 9 1:03.140 15:29:50.510
3 56.680 +1.178 15:22:55.576 10 1:04.429 +1.289 15:30:54.939
4 56.468 +0.966 15:23:52.044 11 1:03.313 +0.173 15:31:58.252
Orbits
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